

General

M.M.G.S.Y Scheme

(Below = 10%)

Agreement No. :- 15/58D/2020-21.

Agreement Amount :- 6188231=00

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Lo 40t Rampur Bishay Rajput Jala Jal Path Nirman
Karya under M.M.G.S.Y.

DIVISION

Name :- Hamna Parveen

Date of Commencement :- 24.07.2020

Date of completion :- 23.04.2021 SUB-DIVISION

M.B.No-2206.

3rd on A/c Bill

Re-cast 11

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Ch.H? - M M L 5 Y (Len)					
Name of work? - Const. of					
Road from Luyd to Rampur					
Bisai Rajput Tola.					
Name of Contractor? - Arora					
Passwan, At? Madanpur, to 41-					
Makwa, Dist. Mungro.					
Ag. No. - 15580/2020-21					
Date of Commencement - 24/2/2020					
Date of Completion? - 23/04/2021					
Actual date of completion - 20/4/2021					
Re-Cast of 2nd on A/c Bill					

① Plv. and fixing working

Bench-mark-etc.

Qty. vide. T.M.B. P.N. ⑤

I.N. ① = 0.80 Km.

er. 32581.32/Km - R. 260652

② clearing and grubbing

Road Land-etc.

Qty. vide. T.M.B. P.N. ⑤, I.N. ②

= 0.285 Hect.

er. 49464.05/Hect. R. 13850=

③ Const. of embankment

with approved material-etc.

Qty. vide. T.M.B. P.N. ⑥

I.N. ③ = 1445.038m

er. 153.38/m³ - R. 221640=

Continuation

R. 261,555=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.	F.	R.	261555=
(4) Const. of sub grade.					
and earth shoulder etc.					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P.N. (6)					
I.N. (4) = 601.52 m ³					
@ R. 15 5.18/m ³ - R.					93344=
(5) Const. of L.S.R.					
grading - I					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P.N. (6)					
I.N. (5) = 284.53 m ³					
@ R. 250 5.14/m ³ R.					712787=

(6) Plv. and laying W.B.M.					
Gr. III etc.					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P.N. (6)					
I.N. (6) = 213.41 m ³					
@ R. 3188.51/m ³ R.					680460=
(7) Const. of P.C.C. grade					
170 in Road etc.					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P.N. (6)					
I.N. (7) = 455.29 m ³					
@ R. 6376.19/m ³ R.					2903015=
(8) Plv. brick soling both					
side of P.C.C. etc.					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P.N. (7)					
I.N. (8) = 658.60 m ²					
@ R. 499.79/m ²					
Continuation					R. 328862=
					R. 49,80,023=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F.		fr.	49800232
(9) plv. and laying cable					
duct or cable fixed.					
Bty. vide T.M.B. P.N. (7)					
F.N. (9) = 22.5 cm					
cf. 1575.85/m fr.					354572
(10) plv. fixing and fixing					
K.m. Post - etc.					
Bty. vide T.M.B. P.N. (7)					
F.N. - (10) = 2 No.					
cf. 2125.20/each fr.					42502
(11) plv. and fixing 200mm					
Post - etc.					
Bty. vide T.M.B. P.N. (7)					
F.N. (11) = 3 No.					
cf. 601.54/each fr.					18032
(12) plv. 600mm equilateral					
and Triangle Board etc.					
Bty. vide T.M.B. P.N. (7)					
F.N. (12) = 3 No.					
cf. 3476.72/each fr.					104302
(13) plv. and fixing 600mm					
Circular Board etc.					
Bty. vide T.M.B. P.N. (7)					
F.N. (13) = 2 No.					
cf. 4702.44/each fr.					94052
					1

Continuation

fr. 50,41,3682

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B. F.			5041368-
(14) plv. and fixing 60mm					
450mm Rectangular Board etc.					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P.N. (8)					
T.N. (14) = 3 No.					
at 6603.67/each ft.					19811=
(15) plv. and fixing 750mm					
Octagonal Board etc.					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P.N. (8)					
T.N. (15) = 2 No.					
at 4576.98/each ft.					9154=

(16) plv. and fixing 60mm					
Marble etc.					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P.N. (8)					
T.N. (16) = 14 4.86 m ²					
at 834.11/m ² ft.					120829=
(17) plv. and fixing concrete					
direction and place identification Board etc.					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P.N. (8)					
T.N. (17) = 3 No.					
at 11672.53/each ft.					35032=
(18) plv. and fixing masonry					
Logo Board etc.					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P.N. (8)					
T.N. (18) = 3 No.					
at 9260.95/each ft.					27783=
Continuation					52,53,977=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	B.	F.	—	Rn.	525397-
Add 12% U.S.T.				Rn(+)	630477-
Add 1% Labour cess				Rn(+)	52540-
				Rn.	5936994=
Less 10% as per Agg.				Rn(-)	593,699-
				Rn.	5343295=
Less previous payment vide T.M.B. P.No. (3)				Rn(-)	5,00,000=
and vide T.M.B. P.No. (10)				Rn(-)	863524=
Net Payable Amount				Rn.	3979,771=
DAD CSP 01/09/2021				16/09/2021 ne	21/09/2021 J.E. Tosha

Completion certificate.			
-------------------------	--	--	--

work has been done as per plan and specification.

16	8/2021
	2E